BIOTECH LIQUID
FLOW METER
Measures continuous flow rates without
interference in your fluidic systems
Improved Results
Supplied digitally calibrated, the AB-40010 delivers high-precision and accuracy
across a wide measurement range.
Validate your system and get pump performance diagnostics at the same time!

1 White Case with Blue Caps
1 Link to Download App
Ordering Information
AB-40008 Biotech Micro Liquid Flow Meter
AB-40010 Biotech HPLC Liquid Flow Meter
AB-40040 Biotech Prep Liquid Flow Meter
AB-40650 Biotech High Flow Liquid Flow Meter